Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

VT22-26140065-
EGRO-2024-08-03

Gurbinder Singh Gelnhausen
Grol3-Hasenbach-Straflte 33
63065 Offenbach

017632392346

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe
PaketgréiRe

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH
Bieberer StralRe 137
63179 Obertshausen
WWWw.egro-
direktwerbung.de
03.08.2024
KW 31
6
7
254,16 kg
153,85 km
65 (1)
84 (3)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Frau Christine Pelka

Bischof-Ketteler-Straflte 3

65239 Hochheim
017652046244

neben haustlr, abdecken

523909

540

6

36

3

Frau Angelina Schéafer
Hans-Bdckler-Stral3e 3
65239 Hochheim
01631844530

523927

319

67

Herr Nico Wagner
Stettiner Stral3e 184
65239 Hochheim
folgt

523903

329

77

Herr Nico Wagner
Stettiner Stral3e 184
65239 Hochheim
folgt

523901

400

64

Herr Nico Wagner
Stettiner Stral3e 184
65239 Hochheim
folgt

523905

247

79

Frau Kelly Egner
Dresdener Ring 9
65239 Hochheim
01634257823

523911

330

78

Frau Magdalena Daum
Alte Dorfgasse 3
65239 Hochheim
0157-77250273

Vor die Haustr!

523937

80

15




