

## Tourliste

Verteilung	<b>Samstag</b>	Datum	03.08.2024
Tour-Nr.	<b>VT22-26140065- EGRO-2024-08-03</b>	Woche	<b>KW 31</b>
Fahrer	Gurbinder Singh Gelhausen Groß-Hasenbach-Straße 33 63065 Offenbach  017632392346	Anlieferstellen	<b>6</b>
		Bezirke	<b>7</b>
		Tonnage	<b>254,16 kg</b>
		Tourlänge	<b>153,85 km</b>
		Paketgröße	<b>65 (1)</b>
		Paketgröße	<b>84 (3)</b>

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Frau Christine Pelka Bischof-Ketteler-Straße 3 65239 Hochheim 017652046244  neben haustür, abdecken	<b>523909</b>	<b>540</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>36</b>	<b>3</b>
2	Frau Angelina Schäfer Hans-Böckler-Straße 3 65239 Hochheim 01631844530	<b>523927</b>	<b>319</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>67</b>	<b>3</b>
3	Herr Nico Wagner Stettiner Straße 184 65239 Hochheim folgt	<b>523903</b>	<b>329</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>77</b>	<b>3</b>
4	Herr Nico Wagner Stettiner Straße 184 65239 Hochheim folgt	<b>523901</b>	<b>400</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>64</b>	<b>3</b>
5	Herr Nico Wagner Stettiner Straße 184 65239 Hochheim folgt	<b>523905</b>	<b>247</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>79</b>	<b>3</b>
6	Frau Kelly Egner Dresdener Ring 9 65239 Hochheim 01634257823	<b>523911</b>	<b>330</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>78</b>	<b>3</b>
7	Frau Magdalena Daum Alte Dorfgasse 3 65239 Hochheim 0157-77250273  Vor die Haustür!	<b>523937</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>1</b>